Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Introduction
MS
®
 G-MP syringe filters is designed specially to filter high particulate solutions. With four layers, the first
filter is a composite membrane of 10μm glass fiber and 1.0μm PP, the second prefilter is 0.7μm GF/F
membrane media, the last one is filtration media as specified. G-MP special membrane materials can
eliminate sample contamination and allows you to filter difficult samples with less hand pressure and fast

filtering culture media containing sera.
Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
 Ordering information:
 Packaged in easy peel-to-open plastic bag, and receiver bottle cap is individually wrapped
 Each individual unit is lot-numbered for easy identification and tracking.
 Gamma irradiation sterilized
Technical Product Information
Item number Funnel Capacity Pore Size(µm) Membrane Material Qty per Case
 VFPPES122250 Diameter:50mm
Upper capacity and
receiver capacity
are 250ml
0.22 PES 12
 VFPMCE122250 0.22 MCE 12
 VFPPES145250 0.45 PES 12
 VFPMCE145250 0.45 MCE 12
Item number Funnel Capacity Pore Size(µm) Membrane Material Qty per Case
 VFPPES122500 Diameter:50mm
Upper capacity
250ml and receiver
capacity is 500ml
0.22 PES 12
 VFPMCE122500 0.22 MCE 12
 VFPPES145500 0.45 PES 12
 VFPMCE145500 0.45 MCE 12
For some special experiment purposes or research outlay saving and etc, the Filter Upper Cups
and Reservoir Bottle are also available respectively
Filter Funnel Bottle Top Cups
Item number Funnel Capacity Pore Size(µm) Membrane Material Qty per Case
 VFPPES122250F
250mL Capacity
Diameter:50mm
 Filter top funnel
0.22
PES 24
 VFPMCE122250F MCE 24
 VFPPES145250F
0.45
PES 24
 VFPMCE145250F MCE 24
Reservoir Bottles
Item number Bottle Capacity Bottle Material Qty per Case
 VFP250B 250ml PS 24
 VFP500B 500ml PS 24

25mm, 0.22/0.45µm, 25mm, 0.22/0.45µm,
Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Ordering information
25mm
Catalogue No. Membrane pore size(µm) Quantity/pack(pcs)
SFNY025022NC   Nylon 0.22 100
SFNY025045NC Nylon 0.45   100
SFPTFE025022NBC PTFE 0.22 100
SFPTFE025045NBC PTFE 0.45 100
SFPTFE025022NLC PTFE 0.22    100
SFPTFE025045NLC    PTFE 0.45 100
SFPVDF025022NC PVDF 0.22 100
SFPVDF025045NC   PVDF    0.45 100
SFPES025022NC   PES    0.22   100
SFPES025045NC PES 0.45   100
SFCA025022NC CA 0.22 100
SFCA025045NC CA    0.45   100
SFGF025022NC   GF 0.22 100
SFGF025045NC GF 0.45   100
SFMCE025022NC   MCE 0.22    100
SFMCE025045NC   MCE    0.45 100
13mm
Catalogue No.  Membrane   pore size(µm)    Quantity/pack(pcs)
SFNY013022NC    nylon    0.22                 100
SFNY013045NC    nylon      0.45                 100
SFPTFE013022NBC   PTFE    0.22                 100
SFPTFE013045NBC      PTFE    0.45                 100
SFPTFE013022NLC   PTFE      0.22                 100
SFPTFE013045NLC   PTFE      0.45                 100
SFPVDF013022NC     PVDF    0.22                 100
SFPVDF013045NC    PVDF    0.45                 100
SFPES013022NC      PES    0.22                 100
SFPES013045NC    PES    0.45                 100

（mm）
Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Order Information
Catalogue No. Membrane Pore size(µm) Quantity/pack(pcs)
SFPTFE013022NL PTFE 0.22 100
SFPTFE013045NL PTFE 0.45 100
SFPTFE025022NL PTFE 0.22 100
SFPTFE025045NL PTFE 0.45 100
SFPTFE033022NL PTFE 0.22 100
SFPTFE033045NL PTFE 0.45 100
SFPTFE013022SL PTFE 0.22 100
SFPTFE013045SL PTFE 0.45 100
SFPTFE025022SL PTFE 0.22 100
SFPTFE025045SL PTFE 0.45 100
SFPTFE033022SL PTFE 0.22 100
SFPTFE033045SL PTFE 0.45 100
.
Membrane Solutions LLC
Note:
membrane medium with pp or glass fiber prefilter are available.
Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
MS
®
 4mm Syringe Filter
Introduction
MS
®
 4mm Syringe filters are purpose-built with features designed to bring the
highest levels of performance and purity to your research. It is suitable for the
sample volumn less than 1 mL. We incorporate a variety of membranes to offer
separation and purification solutions for the majority of your laboratory needs.
Features
 4 mm diameter syringe filter
 Sample volume up to 1 mL
 Low hold-up volume < 10 µL ensures maximum sample recovery
Applications
 HPLC samples containing low solid content – filtration will improve column life
 CE (Capillary Electrophoresis) samples – filtration will eliminate spurious peaks
 Sterile filtration of low volume samples
 UV/Vis samples – filter directly into cuvette using tube tip
 Refractometry – filter samples to prevent damage to instrument optics and improve accuracy of results
 Minimizing non-specific binding to membrane (due to small membrane size)
Technical Specification
Membrane Nylon PTFE PES GF CA MCE
Pore size(µm) 0.22, 0.45
Diameter (mm) 4
Housing Material Pigment-free Polypropylene
Connector (inlet/outlet) Female Luer Lock/Male Luer Slip
Burst Pressure (psi) 75
Retain Volumn (µL) 10
Sample Volume (mL) 1
Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Order Information
Non-Sterile
Sterile
Item# Membrane Pore size(µm) Quantity/pack(pcs)
SFNY004022N Nylon 0.22 200
SFNY004045N Nylon 0.45 200
SFPTFE004022NB PTFE 0.22 200
SFPTFE004045NB PTFE 0.45 200
SFPTFE004022NL PTFE 0.22 200
SFPTFE004045NL PTFE 0.45 200
SFPES004022N PES 0.22 200
SFPES004045N PES 0.45 200
SFGF004022N GF 0.22 200
SFGF004045N GF 0.45 200

Filtration sets for microbiology
Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Ordering information
Cat No. Filter color
Pore size
(μm)
Filter diameter
(mm)
pcs/pk
BM047022W
white/black grid, 100ml
0.22 47mm 50
BM047045W 0.45 47mm 50
BM047080W 0.80 47mm 50
Black/white grid,
100ml
BM047045B 0.45 47mm 50
BM047080B 0.80 47mm 50
More information pls visit our website www.membrane-solutions.com.
Or mail us at : info@membrane–solutions.com
Membrane Solutions LLC
Membrane Solutions LLC

New !
Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Ordering Information
Membrane Solutions LLC
USA
SimplePak
TM
MCE gridded membrane filter
Cat No. Filter color
Pore size
(m)
Filter diameter
(mm)
Pcs/pk
MFMCE047022CW
White with black gird
0.22 47mm 150
MFMCE047045CW 0.45 47mm 150
MFMCE047080CW 0.80 47mm 150
MFMCE050022CW 0.22 50mm 150
MFMCE050045CW 0.45 50mm 150
MFMCE050080CW 0.80 50mm 150
MFMCE047045CB
Black with white grid
0.45 47mm 150
MFMCE047080CB 0.80 47mm 150
MFMCE050045CB 0.45 50mm 150
MFMCE050080CB 0.80 50mm 150
Promotion:
.         Order≥$10,000,1 free dispenser
Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA